
Bendigo East District

Let your Members of Parliament know that you oppose assisted suicide and euthanasia!

Let them know that assisted suicide and euthanasia is:

state-sanctioned killing
helping people to suicide
never right
never safe
not wanted in Victoria!

District Member details

Name Address location code Email Phone
Hon Jacinta Allan 107A Mitchell Street, Bendigo 3550 jacinta.allan@parliament.vic.gov.au  5443 2144

Northern Victoria Region Member details

Ms Jaclyn Symes 49a High Street, Wallan 3756 jaclyn.symes@parliament.vic.gov.au  5783 2000

Mr. Mark Gepp Tenancy 3, 80 High Street, Woodend 3442 mark.gepp@parliament.vic.gov.au  5427 2444

Mr. Luke O'Sullivan Unit 1, 239 Barnard St Bendigo 3550 Luke.O'Sullivan@parliament.vic.gov.au 5443 6277

Hon Wendy Lovell 138 Welsford Street, Shepparton 3630 wendy.lovell@parliament.vic.gov.au  5821 0055

Mr Daniel Young Shop 5, 30 Wallis Street, Seymour 3660 daniel.young@parliament.vic.gov.au  5799 1331

Write to your District Member and as many Regional Members as you can (starting 
from the top of the list)


